Lake Arthur Lady Panther Volleyball 2024

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION | TEAM TIME
First day to practice
August 12
August 22 (Thursday) Hondo Lake Arthur MS/Varsity 4:00/5:00
| August 26 (Monday) Loving JV Lake Arthur MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
| August 27 (Tuesday) Fort Summer JV Lake Arthur Varsity 5:30
|_August 29 (Thursday) Dexter JV Dexter MS/Varsity 4:00/5:00
September 3 (Tuesday) Carrizozo Lake Arthur MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
September 9 (Monday) Hagerman Hagerman Varsity 4:30
September 12 (Thursday) Dexter JV Lake Arthur MS/Varsity 4:00/5:00
September 16 (Monday) Hagerman MS Hagerman MS 4:30
September 17 (Tuesday) Carrizozo Carrizozo Varsity 5:30
September 23 (Monday) Loving JV Loving Varsity 4:30
September 24 (Tuesday) Hondo Hondo MS/Varsity 4:00/5:30
October 1 (Tuesday) Elida Elida MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
October 3 (Thursday) Hagerman’ Lake Arthur MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
San Jon
October 5 (Saturday) Tournament San Jon Varsity TBA
October 8 (Tuesday) *Melrose Melrose MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
October 10 (Thursday) *Dora Lake Arthur MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
October 15 (Tuesday) *Floyd Floyd MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
October 17 (Thursday) *Elida Lake Athur MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
October 22 (Tuesday) *Gateway Lake Arthur MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
October 24 (Thursday) *Melrose Lake Arthur MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
October 29 (Tuesday) *Dora Dora MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
October 31 (Thursday) *Floyd Lake Arthur MS/Vars'ity 4:30/5:30
November 7 (Thursday) *Gateway Gateway MS/Varsity 4:30/5:30
November 16-18 State Tourament TBA

*District




